OM Tete Herren 2025

Rang Team NN1 VN1 Liz1
1 Bossard BOSSARD Lionel AT0007
2 Jeromel JEROMEL Thomas AT0728
3 Pomel POMEL Rémi ATO0853
3 List LIST Glnther AT0967
5 Windhager WINDHAGER Helmut AT0113
5 Vida VIDA Fritz AT0131
5 Newerkla NEWERKLA Nikolaus AT0674
5 Bernsteiner BERNSTEINEF Markus AT0712
9 Gardeau GARDEAU  Thomas AT0903
9 Escorpion ESCORPION Jojit ATO0771
9 Haim HAIM Michael AT0999
9 Michlits MICHLITS Erwin AT0365
9 Federi FEDERI Istvan AT0670
9 Leopoldseder LEOPOLDSED Martin AT0681
9 Reismiiller  REISMULLER Alfred AT0163
9 Yousefi YOUSEFI Azim AT0714
17 Aigner AIGNER Hannes AT0198
17 Herbert HERBERT Helmut AT0840
17 Plener PLENER Peter AT0166
17 Azzam AZZAM Ayman AT0693
17 Wolff WOLFF Philip AT0966
17 Zeisberger ZEISBERGER Manfred AT0897
17 Mraz MRAZ Hans AT0129
17 Bruckner BRUCKNER Manfred AT0145
17 Wenzel WENZEL Martin AT0644
17 Wolff WOLFF Lukas AT0703
17 Petzl PETZL Erich AT1005
17 Weinbérmay WEINBORMA Franz AT1072
17 Friedl FRIEDL H. Peter AT0750
17 Barbery BARBERY Stéphane ATO0032
17 Michlits MICHLITS Manfred AT0810
17 Priesner PRIESNER Andreas AT0575
33 Windhager WINDHAGER Erwin AT0112
34 Majnaric MAJNARIC  Bruno ATO0016
35 Avedikian AVEDIKIAN Pierre At0003
36 Wallenta WALLENTA Otmar AT0888
37 Terkl TERKL Johann AT0976
38 Weiler WEILER Matthieu AT0962
39 Kalnoky KALNOKY Stefan AT0829
40 Riepl RIEPL Tobias AT0231
41 Viennet VIENNET Pierre AT0684
42 Seemann SEEMANN Martin AT0912
43 Kaider KAIDER Thomas AT0936
44 Zechner ZECHNER Ronald AT0740
45 Em EM Gunter AT0939



46 Mochar

47 Vavti

48 Pointner
49 Waitz

50 Hammerl
51 Grunauer
52 Peternell
53 Paier

54 Szmodits
55 Manzanares
56 Tomaschitz
57 Motschilnig
58 Weitzer

59 Feyerer

60 Gehbert
61 Belocky

62 Peiszer

63 Pilarz

64 Jost

65 Kaweh

66 Hager

67 Haider

68 Preg

69 Orasch

70 Janesch-Voit
71 Affenzeller
72 Hofer

73 lgalffy

74 Pirklbauer
75 Schreiner
76 Kozel

MOCHAR Josef

VAVTI Pau
POINTNER  Franz
WAITZ Willi

HAMMERL Jurgen
GRUNAUER Martin
PETERNELL Robert
PAIER Alexander
SZMODITS  Friedrich
MANZANARE Frédéric
TOMASCHITZ Willi
MOTSCHILNI(¢ Johann
WEITZER Johann
FEYERER Ewald
GEHBERT Martin
BELOCKY Reinhard
PEISZER Alfred

PILARZ Wolfgang
JOST Christian
KAWEH Babak
HAGER Michael
HAIDER Richard
PREG Klaus

ORASCH Gernot
JANESCH-VOI Erwin
AFFENZELLER Peter
HOFER Harald
IGALFFY Georg
PIRKLBAUER Rudolf
SCHREINER Jonathan
KOZEL Karl

AT1071
AT1145
AT1139
ATO0833
AT0291
AT1025
AT0692
AT0630
AT0520
AT0869
AT0975
AT1031
AT0977
AT0948
AT0941
ATO0725
AT0660
AT0047
AT0898
AT0953
AT0743
AT1009
ATO0765
AT0980
AT1060
ATO0144
ATO0896
ATO0874
AT1106
ATO0863
AT1015



