

ÖM Tete Herren 2025

Rang	Team	NN1	VN1	Liz1
1	Bossard	BOSSARD	Lionel	AT0007
2	Jeromel	JEROMEL	Thomas	AT0728
3	Pomel	POMEL	Rémi	AT0853
3	List	LIST	Günther	AT0967
5	Windhager	WINDHAGER	Helmut	AT0113
5	Vida	VIDA	Fritz	AT0131
5	Newerkla	NEWERKLA	Nikolaus	AT0674
5	Bernsteiner	BERNSTEINER	Markus	AT0712
9	Gardeau	GARDEAU	Thomas	AT0903
9	Escorpion	ESCORPION	Jojit	AT0771
9	Haim	HAIM	Michael	AT0999
9	Michlits	MICHLITS	Erwin	AT0365
9	Federi	FEDERI	István	AT0670
9	Leopoldseder	LEOPOLDSEDER	Martin	AT0681
9	Reismüller	REISMÜLLER	Alfred	AT0163
9	Yousefi	YOUSEFI	Azim	AT0714
17	Aigner	AIGNER	Hannes	AT0198
17	Herbert	HERBERT	Helmut	AT0840
17	Plener	PLENER	Peter	AT0166
17	Azzam	AZZAM	Ayman	AT0693
17	Wolff	WOLFF	Philip	AT0966
17	Zeisberger	ZEISBERGER	Manfred	AT0897
17	Mraz	MRAZ	Hans	AT0129
17	Bruckner	BRUCKNER	Manfred	AT0145
17	Wenzel	WENZEL	Martin	AT0644
17	Wolff	WOLFF	Lukas	AT0703
17	Petzl	PETZL	Erich	AT1005
17	Weinbörmayr	WEINBÖRMAYER	Franz	AT1072
17	Friedl	FRIEDL	H. Peter	AT0750
17	Barbery	BARBERY	Stéphane	AT0032
17	Michlits	MICHLITS	Manfred	AT0810
17	Priesner	PRIESNER	Andreas	AT0575
33	Windhager	WINDHAGER	Erwin	AT0112
34	Majnaric	MAJNARIC	Bruno	AT0016
35	Avedikian	AVEDIKIAN	Pierre	At0003
36	Wallenta	WALLENTA	Otmar	AT0888
37	Terkel	TERKL	Johann	AT0976
38	Weiler	WEILER	Matthieu	AT0962
39	Kálnoky	KÁLNOKY	Stefan	AT0829
40	Riepl	RIEPL	Tobias	AT0231
41	Viennet	VIENNET	Pierre	AT0684
42	Seemann	SEEMANN	Martin	AT0912
43	Kaider	KAIDER	Thomas	AT0936
44	Zechner	ZECHNER	Ronald	AT0740
45	Em	EM	Gunter	AT0939

46	Mochar	MOCHAR	Josef	AT1071
47	Vavti	VAVTI	Pau	AT1145
48	Pointner	POINTNER	Franz	AT1139
49	Waitz	WAITZ	Willi	AT0833
50	Hammerl	HAMMERL	Jürgen	AT0291
51	Grünauer	GRÜNAUER	Martin	AT1025
52	Peternell	PETERNELL	Robert	AT0692
53	Paier	PAIER	Alexander	AT0630
54	Szmodits	SZMODITS	Friedrich	AT0520
55	Manzanares	MANZANARE	Frédéric	AT0869
56	Tomaschitz	TOMASCHITZ	Willi	AT0975
57	Motschilnig	MOTSCHILNIK	Johann	AT1031
58	Weitzer	WEITZER	Johann	AT0977
59	Feyerer	FEYERER	Ewald	AT0948
60	Gehbert	GEHBERT	Martin	AT0941
61	Belocky	BELOCKY	Reinhard	AT0725
62	Peiszer	PEISZER	Alfred	AT0660
63	Pilarz	PILARZ	Wolfgang	AT0047
64	Jost	JOST	Christian	AT0898
65	Kaweh	KAWEH	Babak	AT0953
66	Hager	HAGER	Michael	AT0743
67	Haider	HAIDER	Richard	AT1009
68	Preg	PREG	Klaus	AT0765
69	Orasch	ORASCH	Gernot	AT0980
70	Janesch-Voit	JANESCH-VOIT	Erwin	AT1060
71	Affenzeller	AFFENZELLER	Peter	AT0144
72	Hofer	HOFER	Harald	AT0896
73	Igalffy	IGALFFY	Georg	AT0874
74	Pirklbauer	PIRKLBAUER	Rudolf	AT1106
75	Schreiner	SCHREINER	Jonathan	AT0863
76	Kozel	KOZEL	Karl	AT1015